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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson568
Novato

9.325 9.600 9.5259.250 37.700
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Abigail Pina561
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 9.425 9.3509.450 37.400
7T 3 2 6 2 

2 

Madison Meyers566
USA Elite

9.125 9.525 9.4509.275 37.375
11T 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Anna Liu558
Pacific West

9.300 9.175 9.2009.400 37.075
2 5 3 9T 4 

4 

Julia Humphrey553
Edge

9.175 9.150 9.4259.175 36.925
7T 6 6 4T 5 

5 

Madeline Scovil551
Central Coast

9.200 8.425 9.4259.525 36.575
5T 14 1 4T 6 

6 

Kamryn Beene559
Bay Island

9.225 9.250 9.4508.375 36.300
4 4 9 2T 7 

7 

Charvi Datt557
Pacific West

9.250 8.825 9.2258.725 36.025
3 10 8 8 8 

8 

Madelyn Osborn555
Edge

9.175 9.100 9.3008.350 35.925
7T 7 10 7 9 

9 

Madelyn Halverson554
Edge

9.200 9.075 9.2008.250 35.725
5T 8 11T 9T 10 

10 

Laci Falconer564
Elite

8.950 8.525 9.1259.075 35.675
14T 13 7 11T 11 

11 

Lizandra Vega565
Elite

8.950 8.775 9.0008.000 34.725
14T 11 14 13 12 

12 

Alexa Jones563
Elite

9.050 8.600 8.8008.250 34.700
13 12 11T 14 13 

13 

Isabella Morris567
USA Elite

9.150 8.950 8.4258.100 34.625
10 9 13 15 14 

14 

Bella Vultaggio562
Elite

9.125 7.300 9.1257.475 33.025
11T 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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